TiV Réiiterschen

[Handball

www.tvr-handball.ch

SPIELPLAN U15 S2

Samstag
MU15P S2-03

Sonntag
MU15P S2-03

Sonntag
MU15P S2-03

Sonntag
MU15P S2-03

Samstag
MU15P S2-03

Samstag
MU15P S2-03

Sonntag
MU15P S2-03

16.09.2023
16:00

24.09.2023
12:00

29.10.2023
10:00

05.11.2023
16:30

18.11.2023
13:00

25.11.2023
10:00

10.12.2023
14:45

Elsau Sporthalle
SG Winterthur 2

Elsau Sporthalle
SG Winterthur 2

Biilach Hirslen
SG Zuri Unterland 2

Elsau Sporthalle
SG Winterthur 2

Elsau Sporthalle
SG Winterthur 2

Wetzikon Walenbach
SG Handball Ziiri Oberland

Turbental Grosshalle
HC Turbenthal

TIGERS

Griin-Weiss Effretikon

HC Neftenbach

SG Winterthur 2

TV Unterstrass 1

HC Andelfingen

SG Winterthur 2

SG Winterthur 2




